Nice

Temps Total
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DEUMAL
7 CRIVELLI
11 ROOBA

12 OPPEDISANO
16 MAKARIA
17 AMIG6 BOADA

18 BARDI
19 GAILLARD
31 LOPEZ
41 BULZAMINI
66 BON
70 GAUDIN
95 ROSSI
13 JOUEURS
Saran

Temps Total
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Jose Manuel

SIERRA
4 DROUHIN
14 PALMIER
15 FERREIRA DA SILVA
19 CANOINE

20 TEFIT

23 PRECIADO
24 SACKO

25 RODRIGUEZ
34 KOLLE

57 TOUPANCE
64 RAMOND
68 EYMANN
7 KIEFFER
97 PITRE
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

NICE

13
28
28

Jordi
Manuel
Jurgen
Axel
Darius
Joan
Paolo
Baptiste
Dylan
Davide
Alexis
Clément
Sébastien

Matthieu
Pierre
Uelington
Adrien
Djessy
Kevin
Macira
Chema
Romuald
Thomas
Hadrien
Quentin
Valentin
Jordan

Blanchet Damien

Badalassi Roger

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue
046PL20
01/11/2019

Salle Pasteur - Nice

Fin match 60’

00:00 5/8 5/8
00:00 3/4 3/4
00:00 5/5 1/2 6/7
00:00 4/6 1/1 517

00:00

00:00 1/6 1/6
00:00 1/4 1/4
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 0/2 0/2
00:00 5/8 5/8
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00 1/2 1/2

26/48 2/3 28/51

00:00 0/4 0/4
00:00 0/1 2/3 214
00:00

00:00 1/2 1/2
00:00 0/2 0/2
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00

00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 1/2 1/2
00:00 1/4 1/4
00:00 1/2 1/2
00:00 719 719
00:00 3/6 3/6
00:00

00:00 2/4 214

17/38 2/3 19/41

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

63%
75%
86%
71%

17%
25%
0%
100%
0%
63%
0%
50%
55%

0%
50%

50%
0%
0%

100%
50%
25%
50%
78%
50%

50%
46%

8/26

8/26

4117

9/22

13/39

2019/ 2020
Journée 07

20:30

31%

31%

24%

41%

33%

SARAN

8
19
19

2 1 1
1 1
2
1
1
1
1
9 1 2

1

1

1

2 1
3

5 1

3 2
16 1 4

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Ferrandier Frederic

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



